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NCCAutocross - #2 - NCC Autocross Points #2 2022 - Sat 06-25-2022

Final Results

Total Registered: 83, with Times: 83

s1 s2 t1 t2 t3 m x1 x2 x3 x4 x5 mini nov xnc

s1 - 'BMW Stock 1'
Total Entries: 4

Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Diff. 

1T s1 182 Bradford Yeakle 2022 BMW M4 Brooklyn Grey 64.429 61.407+dnf 61.822 60.425 60.425 [-]2.548

2T s1 192 Karla Yeakle 2022 BMW M4 Brooklyn Gray 68.524 66.388 62.973 63.280 62.973 +2.548

3 s1 252 Kash Ghori 2015 BMW M4 Covertible white 86.604+dnf 72.854 70.152 68.273 67.326 67.326 +4.353

4 s1 175 Richard MacGregor 2018 BMW M3 Comp Gray 71.795+dnf 69.170+1 69.190+1 66.517+dnf 71.170 +3.844

s2 - 'BMW Stock 2'
Total Entries: 7

Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Diff. 

1T s2 187 Patrick Gaffney 2013 BMW M3 Space Gray 57.735+1 56.950 56.680+1 56.110+dnf 56.950 [-]1.256

2T s2 164 Clayton Yates 2020 BMW M340i Blue 66.244+dnf 60.240+dnf 59.912 59.679 59.679 -

3T s2 190 Geoff Renaldo 1998 BMW M3 Cosmos Black 63.635 62.403 62.706 61.611 61.611 +1.932

4 s2 131 Matt Olsen 2011 BMW M3 White 61.833 61.359+2 61.332+3 59.924+1 61.833 +0.222

5 s2 198 S Lawrence 2006 BMW z4 black 57.763+dnf 69.463 63.858+1 63.701 63.701 +1.868

6 s2 163 Debbie Diamond 2014 BMW 435I Black 72.954+dnf 69.032 66.884+dnf 66.432+dnf 69.032 +1.706

7 s2 147 Michele White 2015 BMW 228 xdrive Gray 88.975+dnf 89.170+dnf 84.167 79.717 79.717 +10.685

t1 - 'BMW Tuner 1'
Total Entries: 2

Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Diff. 

1T t1 137 Jeff Noyes 1998 BMW M3 Sedan Silver 58.694 58.056 64.775 58.459 58.056 [-]1.977

2 t1 136 Christopher Moody 1997 BMW M3 Alpine White 62.743+1 60.828 60.749 60.033 60.033 +1.977

t2 - 'BMW Tuner 2'
Total Entries: 1

Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Diff. 

1T t2 135 Aaron Nagy 2015 BMW M235i xDrive Black 70.321 66.598 66.817 66.558 66.558 -

t3 - 'BMW Tuner 3'
Total Entries: 2

Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Diff. 

1T t3 151 Samuel Poticha 2004 BMW 330I ZHP Silver 65.670+dnf 64.076 64.188 63.987+1 64.076 [-]2.061

2 t3 102 Raymond Junkins 1976 BMW 2002 Red 69.241 71.521+dnf 67.125 66.137 66.137 +2.061

m - 'BMW Modified'
Total Entries: 1

Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Diff. 

1 m 168 Charles Pompei 1971 BMW 2002 Chamonix 83.007 83.007 -

x1 - 'Non-BMW 1'
Total Entries: 5

Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Diff. 

1T x1 195 Richard Johnston 1995 Chevrolet Camaro maroon 63.252 60.225+1 60.446 60.380 60.380 [-]0.942

2T x1 139 James Harris 2018 Ford Mustang GT-350 Black 65.263 61.439 61.322 60.107+1 61.322 +0.942

3 x1 143 John Lattanzio 2006 Chevrolet Corvette Black 53.072+dnf 64.570+dnf 62.361 61.561+2 62.361 +1.039

4 x1 246 David Rembold 1999 Chevrolet Corvette Magnetic Red 67.758+dnf 64.638+1 64.920 62.773 62.773 +0.412

5 x1 111 Ken Wojcik 2012 Porsche 911 Turbo S Black 76.072+dnf 71.349 65.325 70.546+dnf 65.325 +2.552

x2 - 'Non-BMW 2'
Total Entries: 1

Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Diff. 

1T x2 105 William Cruz 2021 Toyota Supra Tungsten 58.705+1 58.737+1 58.023 57.693 57.693 -

x3 - 'Non-BMW 3'
Total Entries: 8

Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Diff. 

1T x3 176 Michael Tavenner 2017 Porsche 718 Cayman S Miami Blue 56.857 56.073 55.997 56.736+3 55.997 [-]1.695

2T x3 150 Alejandro Aviles 1995 Acura NSX Red 57.400+1 57.091+1 57.853 57.693 57.692 +1.695

3T x3 138 Lenworth Woolcock 2005 Mazda RX-8 Purple 59.262 58.002 57.923+1 57.908 57.908 +0.215

4 x3 283 Mike Brown 2014 Mazda MX-5 Miata White 59.849 68.431 70.726 59.619 58.189 58.189 +0.281

5 x3 167 Jeremy Hebbel 2006 Honda S2000 Blue 57.897+1 58.889 58.163+1 57.605+1 58.889 +0.700

6 x3 127 Anthony Radich 2007 Volkswagen GTI United Gray 71.952+dnf 67.588 65.340+dnf 64.852 64.852 +5.963

7 x3 119 Graeme Frost 2014 Ford Fiesta ST Blue 72.960 71.426 67.985 67.630 67.630 +2.778

8 x3 291 James Fridenberg 2008 Mercedes C300 Black 96.625 78.991 73.742 73.122 72.042 72.042 +4.412

x4 - 'Non-BMW 4'
Total Entries: 9

Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Diff. 

1T x4 181 MJ Saikhan 2013 Scion frs black 62.477+1 59.419 58.116+4 60.201 59.419 [-]0.021

2T x4 101 Mike McKee 2019 Honda Civic Si Gonzo Blue 60.774 59.516+2 60.944 59.440 59.440 +0.021

3T x4 130 Steve Mitchell 2019 Mazda Miata Soul Red 66.417 63.108 60.899 61.488 60.899 +1.459
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4 x4 117 Jonathan Laor 2020 Mazda MX5 Grey 62.556 62.122 63.039 61.941 61.941 +1.042

5 x4 106 Ted Comeau 2020 Mazda Miata Polymetal Grey 65.386 50.427+dnf 62.891 62.356 62.356 +0.415

6 x4 148 David Rembold III 2000 Mazda Miata Mahogany Mica 63.910 64.381+1 64.081+1 62.716 62.716 +0.360

7 x4 110 Devin Pallo 1997 Mazda Miata Red 67.554 64.834 63.241+1 64.941+2 64.834 +2.118

8 x4 114 Jose Morales 2002 Honda S2000 Blue 76.144 68.810 67.645 67.556+1 67.645 +2.811

9 x4 103 Vinny Lee 2022 Volkswagen GTI - 73.478 68.632+1 67.799 66.975+dnf 67.799 +0.154

x5 - 'Non-BMW 5'
Total Entries: 1

Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Diff. 

1T x5 170 Cody Hunt 2017 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport Grey 55.115 54.528+1 55.244+1 53.806 53.806 -

mini - 'MINI Class'
Total Entries: 2

Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Diff. 

1T s2 174 Mark Drew 2013 Mini R56 JCW black 67.828+1 66.435 64.773 63.852+2 51.883 [-]3.388

2 t2 158 Corey Brown 2012 Mini Cooper JCW Black 69.238 67.240 68.044 67.279 55.271 +3.388

nov - 'Novice'
Total Entries: 10

Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Diff. 

1T ns 123 Victor Choi 2003 Mazda Miata Silver 71.017+dnf 78.720+dnf 68.808 64.592 54.709 [-]0.450

2T nt 124 Jamal Gibson 2016 BMW M4 White 84.065+dnf 70.538 64.339 63.694 55.159 +0.450

3T nt 104 Chris Pippin 2007 BMW Z4 E86 coupe Montego Blue 71.323 67.665 68.630+dnf 65.179 56.445 +1.286

4T ns 112 Bryan Goubeau 1997 BMW 318i Schwarz 87.291 76.933+dnf 69.374 69.163+1 58.759 +2.314

5 ns 100 Daniel Confino 2019 BMW M240i Blue 92.627+dnf 79.097+dnf 75.962 70.724 59.903 +1.144

6 ns 125 Nick Doherty 2009 Hyundai Accent Baby blue 56.587+dnf 73.721+1 69.751+1 73.549+dnf 60.773 +0.870

7 ns 194 Matt Traudt 2013 Chevrolet Corvette Night Race Blue 87.988 79.626 75.010 77.637 74.110+dnf 63.533 +2.760

8 ns 116 PHILIP PETRIDES 1998 BMW 328i Black 112.779+dnf 102.969 99.439 77.623+dnf 84.224 +20.691

9 ns 140 Lois Findlay 2017 BMW X1 xDrive28i White 133.703 119.720+dnf 111.784 110.310+dnf 94.681 +10.457

10 122 Chan Won 2021 Mazda Miata Gray 77.094+dnf 73.622+2 74.452 71.859 dns

xnc - 'Non-Comp'
Total Entries: 31

Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Total Diff. 

1T xnc 276 Michael Tavenner 2017 Porsche 718 Cayman S Miami Blue 56.827 55.846+1 55.850 56.537+3 55.743+1 55.850 [-]0.117

2T xnc 238 Lenworth Woolcock 2005 Mazda RX-8 Purple 56.951+1 57.039 55.952+1 56.156+1 55.967 55.967 +0.117

3T xnc 287 Patrick Gaffney 2013 BMW M3 Space Gray 56.938+1 56.287+1 56.229+2 56.301+1 56.177 56.177 +0.210

4T xnc 270 Cody Hunt 2017 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport Grey 103.269 58.273+1 57.577 57.083 56.625 56.625 +0.448

5T xnc 267 Jeremy Hebbel 2006 Honda S2000 Blue 58.184+2 57.587 56.936+1 57.151+1 56.874 56.874 +0.249

6T xnc 264 Clayton Yates 2020 BMW M340i Blue 60.292 59.322 58.979+1 58.377 58.206 58.206 +1.332

7 xnc 237 Jeff Noyes 1998 BMW M3 Sedan Silver 58.226 58.544 58.583 58.226 +0.020

8 xnc 281 MJ Saikhan 2013 Scion frs black 59.073+1 68.875 58.906+2 58.232 57.704+2 58.232 +0.006

9 xnc 236 Christopher Moody 1997 BMW M3 Alpine White 60.677+1 58.998+1 60.345 59.579 59.566+1 59.579 +1.347

10 xnc 230 Steve Mitchell 2019 Mazda Miata Soul Red 68.222+dnf 60.277+1 60.820 60.035 60.479+1 60.035 +0.456

11 xnc 224 Jamal Gibson 2016 BMW M4 White 67.164+1 60.074+dnf 62.844+1 60.571 61.405 60.571 +0.536

12 xnc 290 Geoff Renaldo 1998 BMW M3 Cosmos Black 62.709 61.520 60.726 60.726 +0.155

13 xnc 206 Ted Comeau 2020 Mazda Miata Polymetal Grey 63.666 62.429 62.062 60.730 60.730 +0.004

14 xnc 217 Jonathan Laor 2020 Mazda MX5 Grey 61.319 61.011 61.132 62.141 61.054 61.011 +0.281

15 xnc 275 Richard MacGregor 2018 BMW M3 Comp Gray 68.606+1 71.570+dnf 61.320 64.761 67.614 61.320 +0.309

16 xnc 243 John Lattanzio 2006 Chevrolet Corvette Black 63.086+2 62.378 61.857 61.964+1 61.857 +0.537

17 xnc 274 Mark Drew 2013 Mini R56 JCW black 63.851+1 63.049 62.736 63.012 62.772+1 62.736 +0.879

18 xnc 204 Chris Pippin 2007 BMW Z4 E86 coupe Montego Blue 65.425+dnf 64.222+dnf 64.413+1 62.809 62.731+dnf 62.809 +0.073

19 xnc 298 S Lawrence 2006 BMW z4 black 51.132+dnf 62.495+1 63.075 63.137+1 62.488+1 63.075 +0.266

20 xnc 227 Anthony Radich 2007 Volkswagen GTI United Gray 66.482 64.052 63.186 63.116 63.917+1 63.116 +0.041

21 xnc 211 Ken Wojcik 2012 Porsche 911 Turbo S Black 65.913 63.734 65.259 63.336 63.652 63.336 +0.220

22 xnc 292 Karla Yeakle 2022 BMW M4 Brooklyn Gray 68.057 64.363+1 64.581 63.514 64.527 63.514 +0.178

23 xnc 223 Victor Choi 2003 Mazda Miata Silver 65.765+1 78.583+dnf 68.710+dnf 74.640+dnf 64.773 64.773 +1.259

24 xnc 258 Corey Brown 2012 Mini Cooper JCW Black 68.790 66.052 65.545 64.821 65.962 64.821 +0.048

25 xnc 202 Raymond Junkins 1976 BMW 2002 Red 67.600 58.252+dnf 66.212 65.736 66.031 65.736 +0.915

26 xnc 263 Debbie Diamond 2014 BMW 435I Black 67.054 67.830 72.384+dnf 67.589+1 66.067 66.067 +0.331

27 xnc 219 Graeme Frost 2014 Ford Fiesta ST Blue 66.693+1 66.477 66.363 66.961+2 66.363 +0.296

28 xnc 222 Chan Won 2021 Mazda Miata Gray 69.049 68.350 68.085 68.065 66.379 66.379 +0.016

29 xnc 212 Bryan Goubeau 1997 BMW 318i Schwarz 70.276+2 67.865 68.606 67.748 68.375 67.748 +1.369

30 xnc 225 Nick Doherty 2009 Hyundai Accent Baby blue 71.068+1 68.644+1 68.824+1 68.981 68.405 68.405 +0.657

31 xnc 247 Michele White 2015 BMW 228 xdrive Gray 78.528 77.110 77.627+1 76.933 73.578 73.578 +5.173
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Top Times Of Day Time Class # Driver

Raw time 53.806 x5 170 Cody Hunt

Pax 0.000 nov 122 Chan Won

MINI 56.950 s2 187 Patrick Gaffney
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